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Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying

- Mértedzés

Mért edzés 600-
Qualifying started at 14:03:47

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km
2010.05:22. 12:55.

-

I
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InlLap
1 70 CHROBAK Jénos Megafarm SE Honda 600- 1:16.059 8 8
2 75 KISS Csaba Motorrad Suzuki 600- 1:18.934 2.875 11 11
3 47 OLDAL Imre BR Organisation Suzuki 600- 1:19.335 3.276 7
4 26 KEREKES Attila Full Gas Suzuki 600- 1:20.297 4.238 10
5 13 FEHER Attila Motorrad Suzuki 600- 1:20.335 4.276 11 10
6 99 PENDL Andras Pi Do Racing Yamaha 600- 1:20.378 4.319 11 10
7 44 KEREKES Sandor Suzuki 600- 1:21.955 5.896 11 8
8 40 SZEDLACSEK Balazs Aprillia 600- 1:22.765 6.706 3 3
9 88 KOTLAR Zslot BR Organisation Yamaha 600- 1:22.790 6.731 9 9

10 92  ORBAN Jézsef Speed Riders Suzuki 600- 1:23.913 7.854 6 6

11 11 TIMAR Néndor Suzuki 600- 1:27.184 11.125 10 9
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Euroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa
Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km ._._.
Mért edzés 600- 2010.05:22. 12:55. ......

Qualifying started at 14:03:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:21.983 +1.605 14:23:56.793
(70) CHROBAK Janos 9 1:20.658 +0.280 14:25:17.451
1 1:18.189 +2.130 14:12:05.565 10 1:20.378 14:26:37.829
2 1:18.472 +2.413 14:13:24.037 11 1:20.583 +0.205 14:27:58.412
3 1:17.001 +0.942 14:14:41.038
4 1:16.407 +0.348 14:15:57.445 (44) KEREKES Sandor
5 1:17.055 +0.996 14:17:14.500 1 1:25.942 +3.987 14:09:19.310
6 1:16.655 +0.596 14:18:31.155 2 1:23.216 +1.261 14:10:42.526
7 1:18.180 +2.121 14:19:49.335 3 1:22.142 +0.187 14:12:04.668
8 1:16.059 14:21:05.394 4 1:22.241 +0.286 14:13:26.909
5 1:22.912 +0.957 14:14:49.821
(75) KISS Csaba 6 5:37.195 +4:15.240 14:20:27.016
1 1:21.668 +2.734 14:09:21.455 7 1:23.031 +1.076 14:21:50.047
2 1:21.391 +2.457 14:10:42.846 8 1:21.955 14:23:12.002
3 1:08.443 +9.509 14:12:11.289 9 1:22.137 +0.182 14:24:34.139
4 1:20.336 +1.402 14:13:31.625 10 1:22.802 +0.847 14:25:56.941
5 1:20.608 +1.674 14:14:52.233 11 1:22.417 +0.462 14:27:19.358
6 1:27.885 +8.951 14:16:20.118
7 1:20.007 +1.073 14:17:40.125 (40) SZEDLACSEK Balazs
8 1:28.700 +9.766 14:19:08.825 1 9:57.948 +8:35.183 14:23:42.848
9 1:19.725 +0.791 14:20:28.550 2 1:23.740 +0.975 14:25:06.588
10 1:28.233 +9.299 14:21:56.783 3 1:22.765 14:26:29.353
11 1:18.934 14:23:15.717 )
(88) KOTLAR Zslot
(47) OLDAL Imre 1 1:25.251 +2.461 14:10:39.228
1 1:21.517 +2.182 14:08:51.184 2 1:23.738 +0.948 14:12:02.966
2 1:20.595 +1.260 14:10:11.779 3 1:25.541 +2.751 14:13:28.507
3 1:22.995 +3.660 14:11:34.774 4 1:23.345 +0.555 14:14:51.852
4 1:19.615 +0.280 14:12:54.389 5 1:22.831 +0.041 14:16:14.683
5 1:19.335 14:14:13.724 6 5:47.619 +4:24.829 14:22:02.302
6 1:19.586 +0.251 14:15:33.310 7 1:22.906 +0.116 14:23:25.208
7 1:19.802 +0.467 14:16:53.112 8 1:23.066 +0.276 14:24:48.274
9 1:22.790 14:26:11.064
(26) KEREKES Attila i
1 1:21.755 +1.458 14:09:01.952 (92) ORBAN Jozsef
2 1:20.386 +0.089 14:10:22.338 1 1:26.185 +2.272 14:08:40.664
3 1:20.297 14:11:42.635 2 1:30.965 +7.052 14:10:11.629
4 1:20.881 +0.584 14:13:03.516 3 1:26.018 +2.105 14:11:37.647
5 1:25.707 +5.410 14:14:29.223 4 1:25.777 +1.864 14:13:03.424
6 1:20.904 +0.607 14:15:50.127 5 1:26.106 +2.193 14:14:29.530
7 7:08.712 +5:48.415 14:22:58.839 6 1:23.913 14:15:53.443
8 1:23.414 +3.117 14:24:22.253 o
9 1:22.621 +2.324 14:25:44.874 (11) TIMAR Nandor
10 1:21.996 +1.699 14:27:06.870 1 1:31.303 +4.119 14:11:07.409
2 1:31.217 +4.033 14:12:38.626
(13) FEHER Attila 3 3:57.300 +2:30.116 14:16:35.926
1 1:24.460 +4.125 14:09:34.909 4 1:30.168 +2.984 14:18:06.094
2 1:22.744 +2.409 14:10:57.653 5 1:29.291 +2.107 14:19:35.385
3 1:21.866 +1.531 14:12:19.519 6 1:29.199 +2.015 14:21:04.584
4 1:21.633 +1.298 14:13:41.152 7 1:28.814 +1.630 14:22:33.398
5 1:20.638 +0.303 14:15:01.790 8 1:28.564 +1.380 14:24:01.962
6 1:20.623 +0.288 14:16:22.413 9 1:27.184 14:25:29.146
7 1:21.186 +0.851 14:17:43.599 10 1:27.704 +0.520 14:26:56.850
8 4:26.024 +3:05.689 14:22:09.623
9 1:21.022 +0.687 14:23:30.645
10 1:20.335 14:24:50.980
11 1:20.652 +0.317 14:26:11.632
(99) PENDL Andras
1 1:23.744 +3.366 14:11:15.935
2 1:22.816 +2.438 14:12:38.751
3 4:27.133 +3:06.755 14:17:05.884
4 1:21.415 +1.037 14:18:27.299
5 1:23.706 +3.328 14:19:51.005
6 1:21.522 +1.144 14:21:12.527
7 1:22.283 +1.905 14:22:34.810
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Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny 600-
Race started at 18:49:39

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 15:35.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point

1 70 CHROBAK Janos Megafarm SE Honda 600- 12 15:49.902 1:17.981 0
2 47 OLDAL Imre BR Organisation Suzuki  600- 12 15:54.452 4.550 1:18.684 0
3 26  KEREKES Attila Full Gas Suzuki  600- 12 15:55.119 5.217 1:18.617 0
4 75 KISS Csaba Motorrad Suzuki  600- 12 15:55.358 5.456 1:18.578 0
5 99  PENDL Andras Pi Do Racing Yamal  600- 12 16:24.207 34.305 1:20.963 0
6 13 FEHER Attila Motorrad Suzuki  600- 12 16:43.571 53.669 1:22.086 0
7 44 KEREKES Sandor Suzuki  600- 12 16:48.028 58.126 1:21.951 0
8 40 SZEDLACSEK Balazs Aprillie  600- 12 16:54.068 1:04.166 1:22.831 0
9 92  ORBAN J6zsef Speed Riders Suzuki  600- 12 17:02.688 1:12.786 1:23.269 0

Not classified

DNS 88 KOTLAR Zsolt BR Organisation Yamal  600- DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

4.550 125,066 1:17.981 126,954 70 - CHROBAK Jénos
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Euroring Kupa

IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny 600-
Race started at 18:49:39

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.05.22. 15:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.463 +0.500 19:01:57.764
(70) CHROBAK Janos 10 1:21.805 +0.842 19:03:19.569
1 1:21.743 1+3.762 18:51:01.546 1 1:21.690 +0.727 19:04:41.259
2 1:18.760 +0.779 18:52:20.306 12 1:21.959 +0.996 19:06:03.218
3 1:18.155 +0.174 18:53:38.461 )
4 1:17.981 18:54:56.442 (13) FEHER Attila
5 1:18.745 +0.764 18:56:15.187 1 1:28.834 +6.748 18:51:09.616
6 1:18.944 +0.963 18:57:34.131 2 1:23.908 +1.822 18:52:33.524
7 1:18.961 +0.980 18:58:53.092 3 1:22.242 +0.156 18:53:55.766
8 1:18.653 +0.672 19:00:11.745 4 1:22.086 18:55:17.852
9 1:18.723 +0.742 19:01:30.468 5 1:22.109 +0.023 18:56:39.961
10 1:19.482 +1.501 19:02:49.950 6 1:22.547 +0.461 18:58:02.508
11 1:19.152 +1.171 19:04:09.102 7 1:23.507 +1.421 18:59:26.015
12 1:19.811 +1.830 19:05:28.913 8 1:23.318 +1.232 19:00:49.333
9 1:23.899 +1.813 19:02:13.232
(47) OLDAL Imre 10 1:23.071 +0.985 19:03:36.303
1 1:22.684 +4.000 18:51:02.600 11 1:22.796 +0.710 19:04:59.099
2 1:19.318 +0.634 18:52:21.918 12 1:23.483 +1.397 19:06:22.582
3 1:18.855 +0.171 18:53:40.773
4 1:19.158 +0.474 18:54:59.931 (44) KEREKES Sandor
5 1:18.684 18:56:18.615 1 1:29.049 +7.098 18:51:10.302
6 1:18.999 +0.315 18:57:37.614 2 1:24.749 +2.798 18:52:35.051
7 1:18.905 +0.221 18:58:56.519 3 1:24.916 +2.965 18:53:59.967
8 1:19.353 +0.669 19:00:15.872 4 1:24.336 +2.385 18:55:24.303
9 1:19.152 +0.468 19:01:35.024 5 1:23.088 +1.137 18:56:47.391
10 1:19.133 +0.449 19:02:54.157 6 1:24.233 +2.282 18:58:11.624
1 1:19.620 +0.936 19:04:13.777 7 1:23.197 +1.246 18:59:34.821
12 1:19.686 +1.002 19:05:33.463 8 1:23.023 +1.072 19:00:57.844
9 1:21.951 19:02:19.795
(26) KEREKES Attila 10 1:22.214 +0.263 19:03:42.009
1 1:23.529 +4.912 18:51:03.601 1 1:22.596 +0.645 19:05:04.605
2 1:19.362 +0.745 18:52:22.963 12 1:22.434 +0.483 19:06:27.039
3 1:19.125 +0.508 18:53:42.088
4 1:19.040 +0.423 18:55:01.128 (40) SZEDLACSEK Balazs
5 1:19.323 +0.706 18:56:20.451 1 1:28.805 +5.974 18:51:09.618
6 1:19.393 +0.776 18:57:39.844 2 1:25.219 +2.388 18:52:34.837
7 1:18.693 +0.076 18:58:58.537 3 1:25.634 +2.803 18:54:00.471
8 1:19.190 +0.573 19:00:17.727 4 1:24.444 +1.613 18:55:24.915
9 1:19.458 +0.841 19:01:37.185 5 1:23.196 +0.365 18:56:48.111
10 1:18.617 19:02:55.802 6 1:24.081 +1.250 18:58:12.192
11 1:18.996 +0.379 19:04:14.798 7 1:23.271 +0.440 18:59:35.463
12 1:19.332 +0.715 19:05:34.130 8 1:24.457 +1.626 19:00:59.920
9 1:23.531 +0.700 19:02:23.451
(75) KISS Csaba 10 1:23.797 +0.966 19:03:47.248
1 1:24.367 +5.789 18:51:04.170 1 1:22.831 19:05:10.079
2 1:19.652 +1.074 18:52:23.822 12 1:23.000 +0.169 19:06:33.079
3 1:19.092 +0.514 18:53:42.914 ’
4 1:19.315 +0.737 18:55:02.229 (92) ORBAN Jozsef
5 1:18.848 +0.270 18:56:21.077 1 1:28.100 +4.831 18:51:09.140
6 1:19.134 +0.556 18:57:40.211 2 1:25.310 +2.041 18:52:34.450
7 1:18.962 +0.384 18:58:59.173 3 1:25.082 +1.813 18:53:59.532
8 1:18.797 +0.219 19:00:17.970 4 1:24.100 +0.831 18:55:23.632
9 1:19.543 +0.965 19:01:37.513 5 1:23.407 +0.138 18:56:47.039
10 1:18.578 19:02:56.091 6 1:24.104 +0.835 18:58:11.143
11 1:19.130 +0.552 19:04:15.221 7 1:23.269 18:59:34.412
12 1:19.148 +0.570 19:05:34.369 8 1:24.134 +0.865 19:00:58.546
9 1:24.202 +0.933 19:02:22.748
(99) PENDL Andras 10 1:25.219 +1.950 19:03:47.967
1 1:24.858 +3.895 18:51:05.767 11 1:23.989 +0.720 19:05:11.956
2 1:20.963 18:52:26.730 12 1:29.743 +6.474 19:06:41.699
3 1:21.498 +0.535 18:53:48.228
4 1:21.405 +0.442 18:55:09.633
5 1:21.526 +0.563 18:56:31.159
6 1:21.462 +0.499 18:57:52.621
7 1:22.054 +1.091 18:59:14.675
8 1:21.626 +0.663 19:00:36.301
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Lapchart |

Race - Versenyfutamok
Verseny 600-
Race started at 18:49:39

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km ..;.;.
2010.05:22. 15:35
H H H B

Competitors

CHROBAK Janos (70)
KISS Csaba (75)

OLDAL Imre (47)
KEREKES Attila (26)
FEHER Attila (13)
SZEDLACSEK Balazs (40)
PENDL Andras (99)
ORBAN Jézsef (92)
KEREKES Sandor (44)
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